
   

Recognized by ERC, NCTE, Bhubaneswar & Affiliated to MMHA&PU, BSEB, Patna 

List of Holidays for Faculty Member and Students-Teacher of B.Ed. Year 2023-24 

S.N Festival/Occasion From To Day No. of 

Days 
Remarks 

1 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2023 14.01.2023 Saturday 01  

2 
Republic Day 

(celebration)* 
26.01.2023 26.01.2023 Thursday 01  

3 Basant Panchami 26.01.2023 26.01.2023 Thursday 01  

4 Mahashivratri 18.02.2023 18.02.2023 Saturday 01  

5 Holi 07.03.2023 09.03.2023 

Tuesday 

 to 

Thursday 

03  

6 Shab-e-Barat 08.03.2023 08.03.2023 Wednesday 01  

7 Ramnavami 30.03.2023 30.03.2023 Thursday 01  

8 Good Friday 07.04.2023 07.04.2023 Friday 01  

9 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 14.04.2023 Friday 01  

10 
Ramzan(Alwida 

Jumma) 
21.04.2023 21.04.2023 Friday 01  

11 Eid-Ul-Fitr** 22.04.2023 23.04.2023 

Saturday 

to 

Sunday 

02  

12 
May Day 

(Celebration) 
01.05.2023 01.05.2023 Monday 00  

13 Summer Vacation 06.06.2023 25.06.2023 
Tuesday to 

Sunday 
20 

Keeping 

admission in 

view, it may 

be adjusted 

accordingly. 

14 
Eid-Ul-Zoha 

(Bakrid)** 
29.06.2023 30.06.2023 

Thursday 

to Friday 
02  

15 Muharram 29.07.2023 29.07.2023 Saturday 01  

16 
Independence Day 

(Celebration)* 
15.08.2023 15.08.2023 Tuesday 01  

17 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 30.08.2023 Wednesday 01  

18 Janmashtami 06.09.2023 06.09.2023 Wednesday 01  

19 Milad-un- Nabi 28.09.2023 28.09.2023 Thursday 01  

20 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 02.10.2023 Monday 01  

21 Durga Puja 21.10.2023 25.10.2023 

Saturday 

to 

Wednesday 

05 
Saptami to 

Ekadashi 

22 

Diwali+Chhath+Bhai 

Duj+Chitragupta 

Puja 

12.11.2023 20.11.2023 
Sunday to 

Monday 
09  

23 Christmas Day 25.12.2023 25.12.2023 Monday 01  



24 Winter Vacation 31.12.2023 06.01.2024 
Sunday to 

Saturday 
07  

 
 
 

Total Holidays (Including Sunday) –  64 

Number of Sunday in the Total Holiday – 08 

Total Number of days off except Sunday – 56 

University will follow six working days a week. 

*  Marked occasion will be celebrated in the College 

** The date of holiday of Muslim Festivals may change according to sighting of the 

moon 

Note:- 

All Holidays are subjected to change without any prior notice 

Winter Break – 25th Dec. 2023 to 01st Jan. 2024 

Summer Vacation (for Students only) – 06th June 2023 to 25th June 2023 - 20 days 

(For Teachers)  – 06th June 2023 to 20th June 2023 - 15 days 
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